Game Location:

TerminalNum

1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date: 11/9/2007

SA
Days Before Unclaimed:
SegNumber VaueOfTicket Ticket Sold On
31270 $0.13 10/7/07
31270 $0.25 10/7/07
31270 $0.25 10/7/07
Month 11 Yean 2007

30

Month 11 Year:

Declared Unclimed On

11/6/07
11/6/07
11/6/07

$0.63

2007



