Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

11/9/2007

Game Location:	SA			Month 11	Year: 2007
	Days Before	Unclaimed:	30		
<u>TerminalNum</u>	<u>SeqNumber</u>	<u>ValueOfTicket</u>	Ticket Sold On	Declare	ed Unclimed On
1024	31270	\$0.13	10/7/07		11/6/07
1024	31270	\$0.25	10/7/07		11/6/07
1024	31270	\$0.25	10/7/07		11/6/07
Total Unclaimed for:	Month	11 Year:	2007	\$0.63	